AVAILABLE MODELS
Model Part No. Dimensions Weight Rated Power
@240V Heated Area
XLS300W 30 x 90 x 1.6 cm 5.5kg 300W 5-7m2
XLS400W 60 x 60 x 1.6 cm 6.5kg 400W 6-8m2
XLS600W 60 x 85 x 1.6 cm 8.5kg 600W 11-13m2
XLS800W 60 x 120 x 1.6 cm 11.5kg 800W 13-18m2
XLS1100W 60 x 155 x 1.6 cm 18kg 1100W 15-24m2
Se
le
ct
 X